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05 May 2003

FORMEL TRANSFER

Automarke / Manufacturer :
Farbcode / Code:
Bezeichnung /Description:
Qualität / Quality:

Bemerkungen / Remarks:

An / To: Von / From:

Tel:

Fax:

2K551
2K011
2K560
2K010

   838.4
   104.8
    38.9
    12.0

Formel / Formula 

INNOCENTI
0048
BLU SCURO 72
2K-Autolack

   838.4
   943.2
   982.2
   994.1

Mischlack / Mix Menge/Amount Gesamt/Sum

Mit freundlichen Grüssen / Kind Regards 

Datum / Date:

gesundheitsschädlich, Kennzeichnung XN

 1.00 Liter / litre

34959Vorlage / Panel:

An Fax / To Fax:


